

801 Hangar Lane, Hangar #7, Nashville TN, 37217 615.366.9192

Date:

www.NashvilleFlightTraining.com

2018 STUDENT / RENTAL REGISTRATION AND INFORMATION ******CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION******

Name:	Email:_	
Physical Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Home Phone:	Work Ph	one:
Cell Phone:		
Ratings		
(None/Private/Instrument/Commercial/0	CFI/ATP):	
Pilot's License #	Category	//Class:
EMERGE	ENCY CONTACT INFO	RMATION:
Name:	Relationship:	
Contact Numbers:		
Physical Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
<u>Aircraft</u>		e backpage if needed): Instructor or Location Instructor or Location ille Flight Training ("NFT") and the student listed below ("Student")
hold NFT, its agents, employees, and affiliates harmless from an any kind arising from the use or possession of NFT's aircraft by Shereunder. In the event of damage to the aircraft, Student agre the cost of any repair, any diminution in value of the aircraft, tragovernmental entity, and, in the event of a total loss, the fair mr for loss of use of the aircraft (defined as average revenue generathe aircraft during such period) from the date the aircraft is dam technicians and the availability of applicable insurance proceeds immediately any maintenance discrepancies to the staff on duty flight. Nashville Flight Training reserves the right to refuse renta and this information is considered security sensitive, confidentia without written authorization from the pilot concerned, a court	pool Operations Manual for Nashving rates and subject to the terms gardless of Student's level of train di against any and all loss, liability student, including but not limited test that Student's liability to NFT ansportation fees, storage fees, earket value of the aircraft at the tated by the aircraft during its per anged until it is placed back in ser s. You, as the pilot in command, a p. Furthermore; you are responsial and private. Information conta of the United States or Nashville their birth certificate and picture.	Ille Flight Training. Pursuant to this Agreement, Student will be of this Agreement and all applicable law and regulations. It is ning, certification, or licensure. Student agrees to indemnify and y, claim, demand, cause of action, attorneys' fees and expense of to attorneys' fees incurred by NFT to enforce any of its rights with respect to damage to the aircraft includes, but is not limited to expense incurred in connection with any investigation by any ime of loss less its salvage value. In addition, you agree to be liable ioid of unavailability less variable costs associated with operation of vice including any delays caused by unavailability of repair re responsible for keeping your aircraft clean and reporting ble for compliance with Federal Aviation Regulations during your TSA requires us to maintain the information contained on this form ined on this form cannot and will not be release to the public Flight Training. TSA requires all students to provide proof of

Signature: